Destin's 5th Bayou,

Marathon

Place Div/Tot
Pace

Destin,

Bay & Back 1-Mile Kids Fun Run, 5K Run/Walk,

Race Scored by Results Event Timing, LLC

01/24/2015

Kk xkxxkx %% OVERALL 5K WALK RESULTS *** %%k xkxx

Name

1 1/4
12:29
2 1/5
12:52
3 2/4
13:20
4 1/3
13:27
5 1/2
13:38
6 3/4
13:54
7 1/2
13:57
8 2/3
13:58
9 1/5
14:41
10 2/5
14:42
11 4/4
15:26
12 2/5
15:46
13 2/2
15:53
14 1/3
15:54
15 2/3
16:02
16 2/2
16:06
17 3/5
16:32
18 1/2
16:33
19 3/5
16:42
20 4/5
17:24
21 2/2
17:27
22 3/3

17:27

Robert Matheson
Julia Kearns
Wes Braun

Bre Ring

Morgan Hicks
John Woitt
David Kidd
Wendy Kidd

Dee Gulbranson
Claudia Mcarthur
Patrick Murray
Jane Murray
Joseph Parker
Candi Parker
Crystal Duggins
Mellissa Hamm
Dawn Thumma
Merle Thumma
Carolyn Woitt
Nancy Cummings
Alejandro Maldonado

Andrea Fairchok

S Age
M 66
F 56
M 69
F 49
F 27
M 68
M 48
F 47
F 67
F 52
M 66
F 66
M 49
F 39
F 35
F 25
F 51
M 56
F 68
F 58
M 53
F 49

City

10K & Half

St Finish

Defuniak Springs
Fort Walton Beac
Destin

Crestview
Tallahassee

Fort Walton Beac
Shalimar
Shalimar
Niceville
Navarre

Menasha

Menasha

Milton

Milton

Holt

Shalimar
Shalimar
Shalimar

Fort Walton Beac
Fort Walton Beac
Navarre

Navarre

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

WI

WI

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

38:

39:

41

471 :

42

43:

43

43

45:

45:

47 :

48:

49

49

49:

49:

51

51

51:

54:

54:

54:

45

57

124

45

: 21

11

: 21

: 21

35

38

55

59

: 21

: 21

49

59

: 20

124

52

03

13

13



17

18:

18:

18

18

23

128

24
17
25
17
26

:25

27

:25

5/5
1/1
3/3
4/5

5/5

Laurie Del Vecchio
Paul Tagliasacchi
Colleen Tagliasacchi
Deborah Anne Bower

Laura Martin

09:51:02 01/26/2015

51

31

30

63

66

Livingston
Niceville
Niceville
Fort Walton Beac

Destin

TX

FL

FL

FL

FL

54:

56:

56:

57:

57:

14

46

46

11

12
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